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No
198
121

101
174
82
43
107
46
78
71
181
36
33
179
72
106
16
180

90
110
54
32
146
160
134
119
112
172
177
52
68
152
73
31
158
164
159
21
191
147
97
51
59
84

Pinhaw Moor

Name

Danny Collinge
Julian Hood

John Whiteside
Shaun Chew

Paul Crabtree
Christopher Davies
Andy Berry
Andrew Chew
Brian Shaw

Lee Edwards
Matthew Duckworth
Peter Coates

Carl Pawson

Jos Addison
Charlie Murgatroyd
Paul Hesketh
Paul Oldham
Gavin Smith

Ryan Belshaw
Daniel Taylor
Frazer Durris
Thomas Bradley
Luke Wallwork
Andy Armstrong
Andrew Heys
Luke Turner

Sam Wadsworth
Richard Jones
Tom Cosway
Nicolas Kendall
Michael Clarke
Brain Kennedy
James Fent
Adam Procter
Sean Clare

Aaron Hargreaves
Richard Briscoe
Daniel Bolton
Kieran Turner
Adam Wallwork
John Wilcock
James Boult
Roger Brewster
Tony Thornton
Adrian Blackledge
Andrew Braithwaite

6 May 2016

Men's Race

Club

Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Wharfedale
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Darwen Dashers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners
Helm Hill

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

U/A

Skipton AC

Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

Blackburn Harriers
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Garstang Running Club
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

Settle Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Settle Harriers
Clayton

U/A

Clayton

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Settle Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Cat

Time
31:57
32:22
32:33
32:35
33:22
33:27
33:38
34:04
34:47
34:58
35:05
35:20
35:23
35:26
35:29
35:43
35:47
35:49
36:00
36:12
36:18
36:20
36:23
36:29
36:37
36:38
36:40
37.01
37:09
37:09
37:09
37:17
37:19
37:20
37:32
37:39
37:40
38:11
38:13
38:16
38:20
38:21
38:27
38:30
38:34
38:36



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

185
19
128
15
105
108
14
144
99
186
111
123
64
24
170
26
60
95
40
171
48
143
55

92
65
124
45
102

165

69
195

94
175
201
200

74
183
137
115
125

83

85

28

20
189

30
122

41

87
129

Jonathan Phillips
Scott McCredie
Joel Dalby

Andy Holden

Neil Hutchinson
Jeremy Cosway
Stephen Ainsworth
Alan Life

Chris Paul

Nick Roscoe
Andrew Bradley
Daniel Plant

Mick Goldie
Andrew Clough
Neil Garnett

Mark Taylor
Adam Howard
Stephen Radcliffe
Nathaniel Whitbread
Thomas Root
Peter Sagar

Rob McAfee
Jamie Dowdall
Craig Eccles
Robert Morrison
Mark McCrea
Andrew Corbishley
Brian Hickey

Carl Nevison
John McDonald
Mark Storey
David Livesey
David Howard
Chris Emmerson
Sean Constantine
Andrew Webster
Carl Dale

Sean Haydock
Anthony Brown
Stuart Proctor
Mark Duerden
Darren Rushton
Andy Quinn
David Moynihan
Austin Wensley
Steven Melling
Michael Fryer
David Barnes
David Smith
Stephen White
Mark Goff

David Farrer
Danny Butterworth
Andrew Hollas

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Skipton AC
Wharfedale
Trawden AC

Salford Harriers
Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

U/A

Chorley AC AC
Clayton

U/A

Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Hyndburn AC

U/A

Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC
Clayton

Red Rose Road Runners

Rossendale Harriers
U/A

U/A

Trawden AC
Trawden AC

U/A

Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Bury AC

Clayton

Clayton

Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Clayton

Trawden AC

Clayton

Clayton

Hyndburn AC
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley
Horwich RMI RMI
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

U/A

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Accrington RR

M50
M40

M55
M50

M45
M50

M50
M50

M40

M40
M55

M40
M40
M40
M45
M65
M50
M45
M50
M45
M60
M60

M45
M45

<

M50
M45
M45
M45

M55
M50
M55
M45
M60
M40
M50

M50

38:50
38:55
38:56
38:58
38:59
39:00
39:01
39:04
39:05
39:07
39:12
39:12
39:13
39:14
39:17
39:34
39:36
39:55
40:03
40:05
40:14
40:16
40:17
40:21
40:24
40:30
40:32
40:41
40:42
40:43
40:56
41:04
41.06
41:33
41:36
41:52
41:55
41:59
41:59
42:18
42:22
42:24
42:34
42:39
42:43
42:47
43:25
43:32
43:36
43:37
43:38
43:39
44:10
44:18



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

161
91
120
61
23
168
22
151
133
62
53
130
142
25
35

136
17
100
39
79
178
127
113
67
116
13
182
156

37
38
150
93

David Greenwood
Robert Smith
Paul Wilson
Tony Shepherd
Wayne Mclintosh
Carl Carey

Neil Willcocks
Steven Teal
David Cockell
Ben Harrison
Tony Pilling
Graham Odgers
John Boothman
Andrew Biddle
Simon Moriarty
Colin Smith
Jamie Milligan
Darren Holdsworth
Danny Pilkington
Greg Oulton
Paul Walsh
Martin Stoney
Gary Mills

Rob Scott

Ted Orrell

Doug Munroe
Stuart Barker
Phil Naylor

Mark Knowles
James Stead
Peter Blackledge
Phil Martin

Ron Chappell
Gary Bailey

U/A

Trawden AC
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Trawden AC
Clayton

Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
West Pennine

Bury AC

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

Lytham St Annes
Clayton

U/A

U/A

Trawden AC
Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners
Accrington RR
Bowland Fell Runners
Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners

M40
M60
M55
M50

M45
M40

<

M50
M45
M50
M60
M45
M55

M50
M40
M45
M60

M55

M75
M70
M45

M40
M50
M65
M75
M65

44:26
44:52
44:57
45:57
46:06
46:12
46:37
46:56
47:07
47:11
47:12
47:16
47:24
47:57
48:21
48:57
49:16
49:52
50:33
51:08
51:18
51:43
51:57
52:24
54:23
54:33
54:37
54:41
55:26
55:34
56:29
58:24
58:33
1.01:23



	Mens Race

